
Classement NOM PRENOM DOSSARD TEMPS

1 LEGRAND Régis 19 00:25:14

2 MOREAU Philippe 22 00:25:14

3 PRUDHOMME Arnaud 23 00:25:26

4 ALPHONSE Didier 1 00:25:59

5 RIFFAUD Nicolas 25 00:25:59

6 BOURDON Marilyne 3 00:26:16

7 BIAUT Emmanuelle 30 00:28:16

8 LE COUSTER Jennifer 15 00:30:25

9 LEGRAND Jean Marc 18 00:30:25

10 LAVAZAY Wilfrid 14 00:30:56

11 SATTLER Nadine 31 00:30:56

12 LUCAS Edouard 34 00:31:49

13 DUFOSSE Nicolas 6 00:32:03

14 LACOGNE Sophie 13 00:33:25

15 RIFFAUD François 24 00:33:25

16 LE NEL Roland 16 00:34:34

17 HURIER Jean Michel 11 00:34:56

18 GASTEBOIS Béatrice 9 00:35:49

19 VINCENT Nathalie 29 00:36:00

20 GUERINEAUD Myriam 10 00:36:14

21 LEGRAND Christophe 17 00:37:00

22 SYMANIAK Sophie 26 00:37:00

23 JUGLAR Zayda 12 00:38:27

24 TAÏEB Christine 27 00:41:39

25 MOREAU Chantal 20 00:41:51

26 DUFOSSE Charlotte 5 00:43:22

27 VINCENT Anne 28 00:43:22

28 DUPERE Martine 7 00:57:10

29 MOREAU Martine 21 00:57:10

Etape 3 : île de Firane : 5Km



Classement NOM PRENOM DOSSARD Etape 1 Etape 2 Etape 3 Etape 4 Etape 5 Général

1 LEGRAND Régis 19 00:40:00 00:58:50 00:25:14 02:04:04

2 MOREAU Philippe 22 00:40:20 00:59:38 00:25:14 02:05:12

3 PRUDHOMME Arnaud 23 00:40:00 01:00:06 00:25:26 02:05:32

4 RIFFAUD Nicolas 25 00:40:55 01:02:14 00:25:59 02:09:08

5 BOURDON Marilyne 3 00:41:52 01:03:30 00:26:16 02:11:38

6 BIAUT Emmanuelle 30 00:47:58 01:10:31 00:28:16 02:26:45

7 LE COUSTER Jennifer 15 00:50:56 01:14:14 00:30:25 02:35:35

8 LEGRAND Jean Marc 18 00:50:56 01:14:14 00:30:25 02:35:35

9 LAVAZAY Wilfrid 14 00:50:56 01:14:14 00:30:56 02:36:06

10 SATTLER Nadine 31 00:51:14 01:15:42 00:30:56 02:37:52

11 LACOGNE Sophie 13 00:51:00 01:22:16 00:33:25 02:46:41

12 RIFFAUD François 24 00:51:00 01:22:16 00:33:25 02:46:41

13 DUFOSSE Nicolas 6 00:54:13 01:22:16 00:32:03 02:48:32

14 ALPHONSE Didier 1 00:57:55 01:26:07 00:25:59 02:50:01

15 LUCAS Edouard 34 00:57:25 01:22:16 00:31:49 02:51:30

16 HURIER Jean Michel 11 00:57:55 01:26:07 00:34:56 02:58:58

17 GUERINEAUD Myriam 10 00:57:25 01:28:08 00:36:14 03:01:47

18 GASTEBOIS Béatrice 9 00:58:51 01:33:40 00:35:49 03:08:20

19 LEGRAND Christophe 17 00:58:02 01:34:13 00:37:00 03:09:15

20 VINCENT Nathalie 29 00:58:54 01:34:57 00:36:00 03:09:51

21 JUGLAR Zayda 12 00:59:16 01:34:52 00:38:27 03:12:35

Etape 3 : île de Firane : 5Km



22 SYMANIAK Sophie 26 01:06:06 01:36:54 00:37:00 03:20:00

23 TAÏEB Christine 27 01:06:12 01:45:30 00:41:39 03:33:21

24 LE NEL Roland 16 01:16:11 01:43:17 00:34:34 03:34:02

25 DUFOSSE Charlotte 5 01:10:12 01:45:30 00:43:22 03:39:04

26 VINCENT Anne 28 01:10:12 01:45:30 00:43:22 03:39:04

27 MOREAU Chantal 20 01:41:00 01:42:37 00:41:51 04:05:28

28 DUPERE Martine 7 01:41:00 02:15:17 00:57:10 04:53:27

29 MOREAU Martine 21 01:41:00 02:15:17 00:57:10 04:53:27
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